



ITEM	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Price ea.
1	35-9001	Mount Bracket Right	1	\$30.00
2	35-9002	Mount Bracket Left	1	\$30.00
3	35-9003	Railing	1	\$59.00
4	35-9004	Top Fold Left	1	\$56.00
5	35-9005	Top Fold Left	1	\$56.00
6	35-9006	Middle Fold Right	1	\$55.00
7	35-9007	Middle Fold Left	1	\$55.00
8	35-9008	Bottom Fold Right	1	\$40.00
9	35-9009	Bottom Fold Left	1	\$40.00
10	35-9010	Main Side Left	1	\$95.00
11	35-9011	Main Side Right	1	\$95.00
12	99004	1/2-13 Two Way Locknut	6	\$0.33
13	99008	1/2" Washer	12	\$0.07
14	99020	1/4-20 Serrated Flanged Nut	6	\$0.06
15	99021	1/4-20 x 3/4" Carriage Bolt	6	\$0.13
16	99121	1/2-13 x 1-1/2 HCS	6	\$0.48
17	99137	.131" Dia. x 1-3/8" Roll Pin	6	\$0.15
18	99138	1/4"-20 x 3/8" Button Head Socket Screw	12	\$0.20
19	99139	Pull Ring	6	\$0.80
20	99140-1	Lever	2	\$9.25
21	99140-2	Latch	2	\$0.50
22	99141	Lock Pin	6	\$0.25
23	99142	10mm x 1.5 x 30mm Flange Bolt	30	\$0.15
24	99143	10mm x 1.5 Flange Nut	30	\$0.22
25	99229	Step	3	\$30.00

2/7/2020



PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF NOT DEAD YET MANUFACTURING, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF NOT DEAD YET MANUFACTURING, INC. IS PROHIBITED.

COMMENTS:
 (2) of the steps will be from original assembly

Complete Extension - \$730.00

TITLE: **Center Fill Ladder Extension For Full Hopper**

SIZE	DWG. NO.	REV
A	CFLE-70-F	

SCALE: 1:12 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1